W by

TEAM 18 SWEDEN

Pre Camp with exhibition game and

2021 lIHF Men’s U18 World Championship in Frisco, TX, USA,
during April 19 - May 8, 2021

Mon. Apr 19

Airport

Tue. Apr 20

Doctor
Head Coach

Wed. Apr 21

Thu. Apr 22

Fri. Apr 23

Sat. Apr 24

BESOKSADRESS

06.00
06.30
14.00
17.50

~20.00

08.00
12.00
17.30
21.00
15.00
15.00

08.00
12.00
15.00
15.45
17.15-18.15
19.15
19.30
21.45

07.45-08.45
12.00

15.00

15.45
17.00-18.00
19.00

19.15

21.45

07.45-08.45
12.00

15.00

15.45
17.00-18.00
19.00

19.15

21.45

08.15-09.15
13.00

17.00
20.00

~23.15

Tjushornsgrénd 6, 3 tr

121 63 Johanneshov

Breakfast

Bus to Arlanda
Departure with charter
Arrival to Dallas

Bus to hotel
Check in and dinner

Breakfast
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack
Medical meeting
HCRIM meeting

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Bus to arena, approx 15 min
Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Bus to arena, approx 15 min
Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack with pasta

Bus to arena, approx 15 min
Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to arena
GAME SWE-USA
Bus to hotel
Dinner

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 16 Johanneshov

Restaurant

TEAM 18

Arlanda VIP-terminal
Fort Worth Int.

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Online
Online

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Comerica

Hotel

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00
e-post: info@swehockey.se
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TEAM 18 SWEDEN

Pre Camp with exhibition game and

2021 lIHF Men’s U18 World Championship in Frisco, TX, USA,

Sun. Apr 25

Media Manager
Team Manager

Mon. Apr 26

Tue. Apr 27

Team Manager

Wed. Apr 28

BESOKSADRESS

during April 19 - May 8, 2021

07.45-08.45
12.00

15.00

15.45
17.00-18.00
19.00

19.15

21.45

15.00

17.00

06.30-07.15
07.30
08.45-09.15
10.00

10.15

13.30

14.00

16.00

19.00

19.15

21.45

08.00-09.15
09.45
11.00-11.30
12.15

12.30
17.00
18.00
20.00
23.00
23.15
23.00

07.45-08.45
11.15

11.45
13.00-14.00
15.00

15.15

18.30

21.30

Tjushornsgrénd 6, 3 tr

121 63 Johanneshov

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack with pasta
Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Media manager meeting

Diretorate meeting 1

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Snack with pasta
Lunch

Bus to arena
GAME BLR - SWE
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to arena
GAME SWE - CAN
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Diretorate meeting 2

Breakfast

Lunch

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Snack with pasta
Dinner

Evening snack

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 16 Johanneshov

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
StarCenter
Hotel
Hotel
Online
Online
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Online

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00
e-post: info@swehockey.se
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TEAM 18 SWEDEN

Pre Camp with exhibition game and

2021 lIHF Men’s U18 World Championship in Frisco, TX, USA,

Thu. Apr 29

Team Manager

Fri. Apr 30

Sat. May 1

Team Manager
May 2-6

Fri. May 7

Sat. May 8

BESOKSADRESS

during April 19 - May 8, 2021

07.00-08.00
08.15
09.30-10.00
10.45

11.00

13.15

14.00

16.00

19.00

19.15

21.45

23.00

07.45-08.45
11.15

11.45
13.00-14.00
15.00

15.15

18.30

21.30

06.30-07.15
07.30
08.45-09.15
10.00

10.15

13.15

14.00

16.00

19.00

19.15

21.45

23.00

11.00

04.50

Tjushornsgrénd 6, 3 tr

121 63 Johanneshov

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to arena
GAME SWE - SUI
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Evening snack
Diretorate meeting 3

Breakfast

Lunch

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Snack with pasta
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Snack with pasta
Lunch

Bus to arena
GAME LAT - SWE
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Evening snack
Diretorate meeting 4

Schedule depending on result

Breakfast
Bus to airport

Departure with charter

Arrival to Stockholm

Home journeys

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 16 Johanneshov

Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter
Hotel
Hotel

Online

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter
Dinner
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel

StarCenter

Hotel
Hotel
Online

Hotel

Arlanda T5

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00
e-post: info@swehockey.se
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